
















 

Strongly Agree 89
Agree 37
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 129

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19
STUDENTS FEEDBACK

From above graph it is interpreted that, overall qualifity of MBA Programme which is  
conducted in SBIIMS stands very good. Students of both the years are satisfied with the
quality of programme conducted. 
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Q.2 The curriculum is relevant to current industry needs

Strongly Agree 103
Agree 43
Neutral 40
Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 189
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Chart Title

It is interpreted that, curriculum which is designed by University fits industry needs. Few 
students feel that it is not meeting the industry needs.
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Q.3 The teaching methods employed are effective in enhancing understanding. 

Strongly Agree 116
Agree 62
Neutral 11
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 189

0 0

Chart Title

From above graph it is seen that, students are at opinion that, teaching methodology 
employed by faculty members to teach and train the students are effective in nature

116

62

11

0 0

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree



Q 4. The faculty members are knowledgeable and approachable

Strongly Agree 115
Agree 54
Neutral 20
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 189

20

0 0

Chart Title

It is seen from above graphical representation that, faculty members of SBIIMS are well
experienced and knowledeable and always available to redress their academic as well as 
personal issues.
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Q 5. The infrastructure of the MBA program meets my expectations.

Strongly Agree 143
Agree 36
Neutral 10
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 189
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Chart Title

provided by the Institute
It is interpreted that, students of both the years are highly satisfied with the infrastructure
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Q 6. The library and research facilities are adequate and accessible. 

Strongly Agree 133
Agree 49
Neutral 7
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 189
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Chart Title

Feedback report suggest that, library and research facilities provided by the Institute 
are adequate and accesible
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Q 7. The technology and equipment available support my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 116
Agree 64
Neutral 7
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 2
Total 189
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Chart Title

It is learned from above graphical interpretation that technology and equipment provided 
by the Institute are satisfing the learning needs of the students of both the years.
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Q 8. The support services (counseling, career guidance, etc.) provided are helpful. 

Strongly Agree 144
Agree 33
Neutral 9
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 189
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Chart Title

services are effective and helpful for their career guidance.
As this survey suggest that, support services such as career guidance and counselling
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Q 9. The administrative staff is responsive and efficient

Strongly Agree 166
Agree 16
Neutral 0
Disagree 6
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 189
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Chart Title

It is interpreted from abvoe graph that, administrative staff which is employed in the
Institute is highly responsive as well as effective to cater the academic needs of the students.
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Strongly Agree 145
Agree 37
Neutral 6
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
STUDENTS FEEDBACK

Chart Title

From above graph it is interpreted that, overall qualifity of MBA Programme which is  
conducted in SBIIMS stands very good. Students of both the years are satisfied with the
quality of programme conducted. 
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Q.2 The curriculum is relevant to current industry needs

Strongly Agree 130
Agree 51
Neutral 5
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188
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Chart Title

It is interpreted that, curriculum which is designed by University fits industry needs. Few 
students feel that it is not meeting the industry needs.
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Q.3 The teaching methods employed are effective in enhancing understanding. 

Strongly Agree 148
Agree 36
Neutral 4
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188
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From above graph it is seen that, students are at opinion that, teaching methodology 
employed by faculty members to teach and train the students are effective in nature
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Q 4. The faculty members are knowledgeable and approachable

Strongly Agree 138
Agree 48
Neutral 2
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188

48

20 0

Chart Title

It is seen from above graphical representation that, faculty members of SBIIMS are well
experienced and knowledeable and always available to redress their academic as well as 
personal issues.
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Q 5. The infrastructure of the MBA program meets my expectations.

Strongly Agree 157
Agree 28
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188
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Chart Title

provided by the Institute
It is interpreted that, students of both the years are highly satisfied with the infrastructure
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Q 6. The library and research facilities are adequate and accessible. 

Strongly Agree 161
Agree 27
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 188

27
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Chart Title

Feedback report suggest that, library and research facilities provided by the Institute 
are adequate and accesible

161

27

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree



Q 7. The technology and equipment available support my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 125
Agree 36
Neutral 20
Disagree 5
Strongly Disagree 2
Total 188
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Chart Title

It is learned from above graphical interpretation that technology and equipment provided 
by the Institute are satisfing the learning needs of the students of both the years.
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Q 8. The support services (counseling, career guidance, etc.) provided are helpful. 

Strongly Agree 108
Agree 45
Neutral 32
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 188

2 1

Chart Title

services are effective and helpful for their career guidance.
As this survey suggest that, support services such as career guidance and counselling
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Q 9. The administrative staff is responsive and efficient

Strongly Agree 116
Agree 65
Neutral 0
Disagree 6
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 188

Chart Title

It is interpreted from abvoe graph that, administrative staff which is employed in the
Institute is highly responsive as well as effective to cater the academic needs of the students.
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Strongly Agree 162
Agree 46
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21
STUDENTS FEEDBACK

0 0 0

Chart Title

From above graph it is interpreted that, overall qualifity of MBA Programme which is  
conducted in SBIIMS stands very good. Students of both the years are satisfied with the
quality of programme conducted. 
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Q.2 The curriculum is relevant to current industry needs

Strongly Agree 125
Agree 43
Neutral 10
Disagree 30
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, curriculum which is designed by University fits industry needs. Few 
students feel that it is not meeting the industry needs.

125

43

10
30

0

208

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total



Q.3 The teaching methods employed are effective in enhancing understanding. 

Strongly Agree 142
Agree 57
Neutral 9
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208
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Chart Title

From above graph it is seen that, students are at opinion that, teaching methodology 
employed by faculty members to teach and train the students are effective in nature
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Q 4. The faculty members are knowledgeable and approachable

Strongly Agree 132
Agree 63
Neutral 13
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208
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0 0

Chart Title

It is seen from above graphical representation that, faculty members of SBIIMS are well
experienced and knowledeable and always available to redress their academic as well as 
personal issues.
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Q 5. The infrastructure of the MBA program meets my expectations.

Strongly Agree 143
Agree 62
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208

62

3 0

0
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provided by the Institute
It is interpreted that, students of both the years are highly satisfied with the infrastructure
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Q 6. The library and research facilities are adequate and accessible. 

Strongly Agree 156
Agree 34
Neutral 18
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 208
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Chart Title

Feedback report suggest that, library and research facilities provided by the Institute 
are adequate and accesible
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Q 7. The technology and equipment available support my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 140
Agree 43
Neutral 15
Disagree 8
Strongly Disagree 2
Total 208
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Chart Title

It is learned from above graphical interpretation that technology and equipment provided 
by the Institute are satisfing the learning needs of the students of both the years.
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Q 8. The support services (counseling, career guidance, etc.) provided are helpful. 

Strongly Agree 153
Agree 43
Neutral 9
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 208
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services are effective and helpful for their career guidance.
As this survey suggest that, support services such as career guidance and counselling
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Q 9. The administrative staff is responsive and efficient

Strongly Agree 128
Agree 77
Neutral 0
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 208

0 2 1

Chart Title

It is interpreted from abvoe graph that, administrative staff which is employed in the
Institute is highly responsive as well as effective to cater the academic needs of the students.
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Strongly Agree 100
Agree 98
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22
STUDENTS FEEDBACK

Chart Title

From above graph it is interpreted that, overall qualifity of MBA Programme which is  
conducted in SBIIMS stands very good. Students of both the years are satisfied with the
quality of programme conducted. 
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Q.2 The curriculum is relevant to current industry needs

Strongly Agree 90
Agree 75
Neutral 21
Disagree 15
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201

15

0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, curriculum which is designed by University fits industry needs. Few 
students feel that it is not meeting the industry needs.
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Q.3 The teaching methods employed are effective in enhancing understanding. 

Strongly Agree 124
Agree 71
Neutral 6
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201
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Chart Title

From above graph it is seen that, students are at opinion that, teaching methodology 
employed by faculty members to teach and train the students are effective in nature
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Q 4. The faculty members are knowledgeable and approachable

Strongly Agree 106
Agree 85
Neutral 10
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201

10

0 0

Chart Title

It is seen from above graphical representation that, faculty members of SBIIMS are well
experienced and knowledeable and always available to redress their academic as well as 
personal issues.
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Q 5. The infrastructure of the MBA program meets my expectations.

Strongly Agree 133
Agree 65
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201

3 0
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Chart Title

provided by the Institute
It is interpreted that, students of both the years are highly satisfied with the infrastructure
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Q 6. The library and research facilities are adequate and accessible. 

Strongly Agree 119
Agree 66
Neutral 16
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201
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Chart Title

Feedback report suggest that, library and research facilities provided by the Institute 
are adequate and accesible
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Q 7. The technology and equipment available support my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 150
Agree 45
Neutral 3
Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201

3 3 0

Chart Title

It is learned from above graphical interpretation that technology and equipment provided 
by the Institute are satisfing the learning needs of the students of both the years.
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Q 8. The support services (counseling, career guidance, etc.) provided are helpful. 

Strongly Agree 154
Agree 42
Neutral 5
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 201
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services are effective and helpful for their career guidance.
As this survey suggest that, support services such as career guidance and counselling
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Q 9. The administrative staff is responsive and efficient

Strongly Agree 123
Agree 76
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 1
Total 200

0 0
1

Chart Title

It is interpreted from abvoe graph that, administrative staff which is employed in the
Institute is highly responsive as well as effective to cater the academic needs of the students.
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Strongly Agree 200
Agree 98
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
STUDENTS FEEDBACK

3 0
Chart Title

From above graph it is interpreted that, overall qualifity of MBA Programme which is  
conducted in SBIIMS stands very good. Students of both the years are satisfied with the
quality of programme conducted. 
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Q.2 The curriculum is relevant to current industry needs

Strongly Agree 150
Agree 95
Neutral 31
Disagree 25
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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Chart Title

It is interpreted that, curriculum which is designed by University fits industry needs. Few 
students feel that it is not meeting the industry needs.
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Q.3 The teaching methods employed are effective in enhancing understanding. 

Strongly Agree 224
Agree 71
Neutral 6
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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From above graph it is seen that, students are at opinion that, teaching methodology 
employed by faculty members to teach and train the students are effective in nature
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Q 4. The faculty members are knowledgeable and approachable

Strongly Agree 206
Agree 85
Neutral 10
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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Chart Title

It is seen from above graphical representation that, faculty members of SBIIMS are well
experienced and knowledeable and always available to redress their academic as well as 
personal issues.
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Q 5. The infrastructure of the MBA program meets my expectations.

Strongly Agree 233
Agree 65
Neutral 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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Chart Title

provided by the Institute
It is interpreted that, students of both the years are highly satisfied with the infrastructure
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Q 6. The library and research facilities are adequate and accessible. 

Strongly Agree 219
Agree 66
Neutral 16
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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Chart Title

Feedback report suggest that, library and research facilities provided by the Institute 
are adequate and accesible
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Q 7. The technology and equipment available support my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 250
Agree 45
Neutral 3
Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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3 3 0

Chart Title

It is learned from above graphical interpretation that technology and equipment provided 
by the Institute are satisfing the learning needs of the students of both the years.
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Q 8. The support services (counseling, career guidance, etc.) provided are helpful. 

Strongly Agree 254
Agree 42
Neutral 5
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301
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services are effective and helpful for their career guidance.
As this survey suggest that, support services such as career guidance and counselling
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Q 9. The administrative staff is responsive and efficient

Strongly Agree 223
Agree 78
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 301

0 0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted from abvoe graph that, administrative staff which is employed in the
Institute is highly responsive as well as effective to cater the academic needs of the students.
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Q 1: Have you employed Post graduates (MBA) from the institution?

YES 9
NO 1
Total 10

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Interaction with Institution Graduates

EMPLOYERS FEED BACK

Chart Title

the students
It is interpreted that out of 26 company visited in campus 10 companies selected 

90%

10%

Chart Title

YES

NO



Q.2 How would you rate the overall preparedness of the institution's post
graduates for the workforce?

Excellent 7
Good 2
Average 1
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10

Overall preparedeness of the institute's post graduates to the work force are very good.
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Q.3 To what extent do you find post graduates possess the necessary 
technical skills relevant to their field?

Highly Possess 7
Possess 2

SKILLS AND COMPETENCIES

Possess 2
Neutral 1
Lack 0
Significantly Lack 0
Total 10

It is interpreted that, post graduaete students of this institute highly possess technical skills 
relevant to their field.
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Q 4. How well do the post graduates demonstrate soft skills such as communication, 
teamwork, and problem-solving?

Very Well 8
Well 1
Adequetely 1
Poorly 0
Very Poorly 0
Total 10

It is interpreted that post graduates students of this institute demostrate very well soft skill 
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such as communicaiton and problem solving

Q 5. THow would you rate the professionalism and work ethics of post graduates 
from the institution?

Excellent 8
Good 2
Average 0
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10

Professionalism and Work Ethics
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Institutions are very good.
It is interpreted that professionalism and work ethics of post graduates from he 

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor

Q 6. Do you observe a strong sense of adaptability and a willingness to learn among 
the institution's post graduates?

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 1
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10
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0 0 0

Chart Title



Post graduates of the this institue have high sense of adaptability and a willingness
to learn.
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Q 7. How satisfied are you with the institution's post graduates overall?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 1
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

OVERALL SATISFACTION
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It is interpreted that, employers visited campus for placement are satisfied with the post
graduates fo the institute.

9

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied

Q 8. Would you consider hiring more post graduates from this institution in the future?

Definitely Yes 8
Probably Yes 1
Neutral 1
Probably No 0
Definitely No 0
Total 10
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0 0

Chart Title



Employers visited for campus placement are agreeed to recruit the students in future.
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Definitely Yes Probably Yes Neutral Probably No Definitely No

Q 9. Do you feel adequately supported by the institution in terms of 
administrative assistance and infrastructure?

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 1
Neutral 1
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT



Institute provide adequate administrative assistance and infrastructure.
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Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree

Q.10 How satisfied are you with the communication channels between faculty 
and administration?

Very Satisfied 8
Satisfied 1
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0



Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

Faculties are satisfied with the communication channels with the administration.
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Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied

Q.11 How satisfied are you with your overall experience as a 
faculty member at this institution?



Very Satisfied 8
Satisfied 1
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10
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Chart Title

Faculties are highly satisfied with overall experience as a faculty member in the Institution.

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q 1: Have you employed Post graduates (MBA) from the institution?

YES 9

NO 1

Total 10

Interaction with Institution Graduates

EMPLOYERS FEED BACK
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Chart Title

the students
It is interpreted that out of 26 company visited in campus 10 companies selected 
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Q.2 How would you rate the overall preparedness of the institution's post
graduates for the workforce?

Excellent 7

Good 2

Average 1

Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10

0%0%

Chart Title

Overall preparedeness of the institute's post graduates to the work force are very good.
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Q.3 To what extent do you find post graduates possess the necessary 
technical skills relevant to their field?

Highly Possess 7

Possess 2

Neutral 1

Lack 0

Significantly Lack 0
Total 10

SKILLS AND COMPETENCIES
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Chart Title

relevant to their field.
It is interpreted that, post graduaete students of this institute highly possess technical skills 
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Q 4. How well do the post graduates demonstrate soft skills such as communication, 
teamwork, and problem-solving?

Very Well 8

Well 1

Adequetely 1

Poorly 0

Very Poorly 0
Total 10

1
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0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that post graduates students of this institute demostrate very well soft skill 
such as communicaiton and problem solving
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Q 5. THow would you rate the professionalism and work ethics of post graduates 
from the institution?

Excellent 8

Good 2

Average 0

Below Average 0

Poor 0
Total 10

Professionalism and Work Ethics
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Chart Title

Institutions are very good.
It is interpreted that professionalism and work ethics of post graduates from he 
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Q 6. Do you observe a strong sense of adaptability and a willingness to learn among 
the institution's post graduates?

Strongly Agree 9

Agree 1

Neutral 0

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10
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Chart Title

Post graduates of the this institue have high sense of adaptability and a willingness
to learn.
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Q 7. How satisfied are you with the institution's post graduates overall?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 1
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

OVERALL SATISFACTION
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graduates fo the institute.
It is interpreted that, employers visited campus for placement are satisfied with the post
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Q 8. Would you consider hiring more post graduates from this institution in the future?

Definitely Yes 8

Probably Yes 1

Neutral 1

Probably No 0

Definitely No 0

Total 10
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Chart Title

Employers visited for campus placement are agreeed to recruit the students in future.
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Q 9. Do you feel adequately supported by the institution in terms of 
administrative assistance and infrastructure?

Strongly Agree 8

Agree 1

Neutral 1

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT
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Chart Title

Institute provide adequate administrative assistance and infrastructure.
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Q.10 How satisfied are you with the communication channels between faculty 
and administration?

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 1

Neutral 1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

1

1

0 0

Chart Title

Faculties are satisfied with the communication channels with the administration.
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Q.11 How satisfied are you with your overall experience as a 
faculty member at this institution?

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 1

Neutral 1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

1

1

Chart Title

Faculties are highly satisfied with overall experience as a faculty member in the Institution.
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Q 1: Have you employed Post graduates (MBA) from the institution?

YES 9
NO 1
Total 10

EMPLOYERS FEED BACK
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Interaction with Institution Graduates

Chart Title

the students
It is interpreted that out of 23 company visited in campus 10 companies selected 
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Q.2 How would you rate the overall preparedness of the institution's post
graduates for the workforce?

Excellent 9
Good 1
Average 0
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10
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Chart Title

Overall preparedeness of the institute's post graduates to the work force are very good.
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Q.3 To what extent do you find post graduates possess the necessary 
technical skills relevant to their field?

Highly Possess 8
Possess 2
Neutral 0
Lack 0
Significantly Lack 0
Total 10

SKILLS AND COMPETENCIES

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, post graduaete students of this institute highly possess technical skills 
relevant to their field.
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Q 4. How well do the post graduates demonstrate soft skills such as communication, 
teamwork, and problem-solving?

Very Well 8
Well 2
Adequetely 0
Poorly 0
Very Poorly 0
Total 10
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It is interpreted that post graduates students of this institute demostrate very well soft skill 
such as communicaiton and problem solving

8

2

0
0

0

Very Well Well Adequetely Poorly Very Poorly



Q 5. THow would you rate the professionalism and work ethics of post graduates 
from the institution?

Excellent 9
Good 1
Average 0
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10

Professionalism and Work Ethics

Chart Title

Institutions are very good.
It is interpreted that professionalism and work ethics of post graduates from he 
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Q 6. Do you observe a strong sense of adaptability and a willingness to learn among 
the institution's post graduates?

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 1
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10
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Chart Title

Post graduates of the this institue have high sense of adaptability and a willingness
to learn.
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Q 7. How satisfied are you with the institution's post graduates overall?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 1
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

OVERALL SATISFACTION
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Chart Title

It is interpreted that, employers visited campus for placement are satisfied with the post
graduates fo the institute.
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Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q 8. Would you consider hiring more post graduates from this institution in the future?

Definitely Yes 9
Probably Yes 1
Neutral 0
Probably No 0
Definitely No 0
Total 10

Chart Title

Employers visited for campus placement are agreeed to recruit the students in future.

9

1

0
0 0

Chart Title

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Neutral Probably No Definitely No



Q 9. Do you feel adequately supported by the institution in terms of 
administrative assistance and infrastructure?

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 2
Neutral 0
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 10

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT

0

Chart Title

Institute provide adequate administrative assistance and infrastructure.
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0
0

0

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree



Q.10 How satisfied are you with the communication channels between faculty 
and administration?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 1
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

0 0 0

Chart Title

Faculties are satisfied with the communication channels with the administration.

9

1

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q.11 How satisfied are you with your overall experience as a 
faculty member at this institution?

Very Satisfied 8
Satisfied 2
Neutral 0
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 10

0
0

0

Chart Title

Faculties are highly satisfied with overall experience as a faculty member in the Institution.
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Q 1: Have you employed Post graduates (MBA) from the institution?

YES 12
NO 0
Total 12

EMPLOYERS FEED BACK
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Interaction with Institution Graduates

Chart Title

the students
It is interpreted that out of  24 company visited in campus 12 companies selected 

90%

10%

Chart Title

YES

NO



Q.2 How would you rate the overall preparedness of the institution's post
graduates for the workforce?

Excellent 9
Good 2
Average 1
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 12

2

1

0 0

Chart Title

Overall preparedeness of the institute's post graduates to the work force are very good.

9

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor



Q.3 To what extent do you find post graduates possess the necessary 
technical skills relevant to their field?

Highly Possess 8
Possess 2
Neutral 2
Lack 0
Significantly Lack 0
Total 12

SKILLS AND COMPETENCIES

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, post graduaete students of this institute highly possess technical skills 
relevant to their field.
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2

2

0 0

Highly Possess Possess Neutral Lack Significantly Lack



Q 4. How well do the post graduates demonstrate soft skills such as communication, 
teamwork, and problem-solving?

Very Well 8
Well 2
Adequetely 2
Poorly 0
Very Poorly 0
Total 12

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that post graduates students of this institute demostrate very well soft skill 
such as communicaiton and problem solving
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2
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Q 5. THow would you rate the professionalism and work ethics of post graduates 
from the institution?

Excellent 9
Good 1
Average 0
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 10

Professionalism and Work Ethics

0
0

0

Chart Title

Institutions are very good.
It is interpreted that professionalism and work ethics of post graduates from he 

9

1

0 0

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor



Q 6. Do you observe a strong sense of adaptability and a willingness to learn among 
the institution's post graduates?

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 2
Neutral 1
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 12

Chart Title

Post graduates of the this institue have high sense of adaptability and a willingness
to learn.

9

2
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00

12

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total



Q 7. How satisfied are you with the institution's post graduates overall?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 2
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 12

OVERALL SATISFACTION

1

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, employers visited campus for placement are satisfied with the post
graduates fo the institute.

9

2

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q 8. Would you consider hiring more post graduates from this institution in the future?

Definitely Yes 9
Probably Yes 2
Neutral 1
Probably No 0
Definitely No 0
Total 12

Chart Title

Employers visited for campus placement are agreeed to recruit the students in future.

9
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1

0 0

Chart Title

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Neutral Probably No Definitely No



Q 9. Do you feel adequately supported by the institution in terms of 
administrative assistance and infrastructure?

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 1
Neutral 2
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 12

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT

0 0

Chart Title

Institute provide adequate administrative assistance and infrastructure.

9

1

2

0 0

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree



Q.10 How satisfied are you with the communication channels between faculty 
and administration?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 2
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 12

Chart Title

Faculties are satisfied with the communication channels with the administration.

9

2

1

0 0

Chart Title

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q.11 How satisfied are you with your overall experience as a 
faculty member at this institution?

Very Satisfied 9
Satisfied 2
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 12

1

0 0

Chart Title

Faculties are highly satisfied with overall experience as a faculty member in the Institution.

9

2

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q 1: Have you employed Post graduates (MBA) from the institution?

YES 35
NO 4
Total 31

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Interaction with Institution Graduates

EMPLOYERS FEED BACK

Chart Title

the students
It is interpreted that out of  35 company visited in campus 31 companies selected 

90%

10%

Chart Title

YES

NO



Q.2 How would you rate the overall preparedness of the institution's post
graduates for the workforce?

Excellent 29
Good 1
Average 1
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 31

2

1

0 0

Chart Title

Overall preparedeness of the institute's post graduates to the work force are very good.

9

Excellent Good Average Below Average Poor



Q.3 To what extent do you find post graduates possess the necessary 
technical skills relevant to their field?

Highly Possess 30
Possess 1
Neutral 0
Lack 0
Significantly Lack 0
Total 31

SKILLS AND COMPETENCIES

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, post graduaete students of this institute highly possess technical skills 
relevant to their field.
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2
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Highly Possess Possess Neutral Lack Significantly Lack



Q 4. How well do the post graduates demonstrate soft skills such as communication, 
teamwork, and problem-solving?

Very Well 30
Well 1
Adequetely 0
Poorly 0
Very Poorly 0
Total 31

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that post graduates students of this institute demostrate very well soft skill 
such as communicaiton and problem solving
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2

0 0

Very Well Well Adequetely Poorly Very Poorly



Q 5. THow would you rate the professionalism and work ethics of post graduates 
from the institution?

Excellent 30
Good 1
Average 0
Below Average 0
Poor 0
Total 31

Professionalism and Work Ethics

0
0

0

Chart Title

Institutions are very good.
It is interpreted that professionalism and work ethics of post graduates from he 
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Q 6. Do you observe a strong sense of adaptability and a willingness to learn among 
the institution's post graduates?

Strongly Agree 29
Agree 1
Neutral 1
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 31

Chart Title

Post graduates of the this institue have high sense of adaptability and a willingness
to learn.

9

2
1

00

12
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Q 7. How satisfied are you with the institution's post graduates overall?

Very Satisfied 28
Satisfied 2
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 31

OVERALL SATISFACTION

1

0 0

Chart Title

It is interpreted that, employers visited campus for placement are satisfied with the post
graduates fo the institute.
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2

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q 8. Would you consider hiring more post graduates from this institution in the future?

Definitely Yes 28
Probably Yes 2
Neutral 1
Probably No 0
Definitely No 0
Total 31

Chart Title

Employers visited for campus placement are agreeed to recruit the students in future.

9

2

1

0 0

Chart Title

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Neutral Probably No Definitely No



Q 9. Do you feel adequately supported by the institution in terms of 
administrative assistance and infrastructure?

Strongly Agree 29
Agree 1
Neutral 1
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Total 31

INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT

0 0

Chart Title

Institute provide adequate administrative assistance and infrastructure.

9
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Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree



Q.10 How satisfied are you with the communication channels between faculty 
and administration?

Very Satisfied 29
Satisfied 1
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 31

Chart Title

Faculties are satisfied with the communication channels with the administration.

9
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1

0 0

Chart Title

Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied



Q.11 How satisfied are you with your overall experience as a 
faculty member at this institution?

Very Satisfied 28
Satisfied 2
Neutral 1
Dissatisfied 0
Very Dissatisfied 0
Total 31

1

0 0

Chart Title

Faculties are highly satisfied with overall experience as a faculty member in the Institution.
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